Overview
Pertronic-Anbesec linear heat detection (LHD) cable is
a heat sensing device with a fixed temperature alarm
threshold.
The cable consists of two twisted steel wires separated
by heat sensitive insulation. The insulation melts at a
pre-determined temperature, allowing the wires to contact
each other and create a short circuit. When correctly

Pertronic Industries Limited
Ordering Information
Product Code Description FPANZ
Listing200 Metre Drum 400 Metre Drum 500 Metre
Drum
LHDSIC-68C-200 not available LHDSIC-68C-500 Linear Heat Detection Standard Indoor PVC Sheath Cable,
NMS1001-68C
PI/264
LHDSIC-88C-200 not available LHDSIC-88C-500 Linear Heat Detection Standard Indoor PVC Sheath Cable,
NMS1001-88C
PI/265
LHDCATIC-68C-200 LHDCATIC-68C-400 not available Linear Heat Detection Catenary Indoor PVC Sheath Cable,
NMS1001-68C-G